
BEG SW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, E 
501.67 FT, W 1327.51 FT TO W LIN
NW1/4, S 501.54 FT TO POB EX 10.

LAW EMILY DANIELLE
9302 N US HIGHWAY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-2S-17-04714-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

17217.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

07/31/2015 DF 5.20 36,400 0 0 36,400

STANDARD
3

85,439
7,100
36,400

128,939
0

128,939
HX HB 51,411

77,528
128,939

0

132,549

1460/2272 2/22/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRADDOSIO BRITTANY EL

LAW EMILY DANIELLE

1459/2069 2/17/2022 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

LAW DANIELLE EMILY
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29789 M H 607 12/02/2011

2026HX Base Yr

9302 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 05 CORG ASB 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,144 111.9000 105.19 120,337 2012 2012 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1144

BAS 1,144 100 1,144 85,439

1,144 1,144 85,439

BAS= W44 S26 E44 N26$.

BAS

44

26

44

26

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 36,400


